
Device Information

Trip Information Mark Event

Configuration Information

Logging Summary

DATA LOG File Created At:

 File Name:

Device Code  :
Serial Number :
Mode Code :

Firmware Version :
Probe Type :

Trip Id :
Description :

Start Mode :
Start Delay :
Time Base : Stop Mode  :

Ring Buffer:
Log Interval :

Highest :
Lowest :
Average :
MKT :
Alarm At(Te):  

Data Points :
Elapsed Time :
Stop Time :
Start Time :

Time

Alarm Zone Allow Time Alarm Type Total Time Violations Status

First temp setting

06/03/2021 20:14:00

EFI208100259-0000001

Temperature(internal)
EFI208100259
N/A

V2.1

0000001

Manual 10min 
0s Disable
UTC -07:00 Manual + Software

 82.2 °F 06/02/2021 22:24:00
 51.4 °F 06/03/2021 20:14:00(Manual)
 53.8 °F 21hr 50min 
 55.5 °F 132
N/A

N/A

No Alarm Set.

 51.0

 58.0

 65.0

 72.0

 79.0

 86.0

06/02/2021
22:24:00

06/03/2021
00:44:00

06/03/2021
03:04:00

06/03/2021
05:24:00

06/03/2021
07:44:00

06/03/2021
10:04:00

06/03/2021
12:24:00

06/03/2021
14:44:00

06/03/2021
17:04:00

06/03/2021
19:24:00

[°F]

1/2



From To File Created At:

 File Name:2/2

06/03/2021 20:14:00

EFI208100259-0000001

 
06/02/2021    82.2 °F

22:34:00    76.8 °F
22:44:00    74.1 °F
22:54:00    72.3 °F
23:04:00    70.3 °F
23:14:00    67.6 °F
23:24:00    64.5 °F
23:34:00    61.7 °F
23:44:00    59.0 °F
23:54:00    56.6 °F

06/03/2021    54.3 °F
00:14:00    52.7 °F
00:24:00    51.9 °F
00:34:00    51.8 °F
00:44:00    51.9 °F
00:54:00    52.5 °F
01:04:00    52.8 °F
01:14:00    53.4 °F
01:24:00    53.9 °F
01:34:00    54.1 °F
01:44:00    53.9 °F
01:54:00    53.6 °F
02:04:00    53.0 °F
02:14:00    52.7 °F
02:24:00    52.7 °F
02:34:00    52.7 °F
02:44:00    52.8 °F
02:54:00    53.0 °F
03:04:00    53.4 °F
03:14:00    53.7 °F
03:24:00    53.9 °F
03:34:00    53.9 °F
03:44:00    53.7 °F
03:54:00    53.4 °F
04:04:00    52.8 °F
04:14:00    52.7 °F
04:24:00    52.5 °F
04:34:00    52.5 °F
04:44:00    52.7 °F
04:54:00    52.7 °F
05:04:00    52.8 °F
05:14:00    53.0 °F
05:24:00    53.2 °F
05:34:00    53.4 °F
05:44:00    53.6 °F
05:54:00    53.9 °F
06:04:00    53.9 °F
06:14:00    53.9 °F
06:24:00    53.6 °F
06:34:00    53.0 °F
06:44:00    52.5 °F
06:54:00    52.1 °F
07:04:00    52.1 °F
07:14:00    52.1 °F
07:24:00    52.1 °F
07:34:00    52.3 °F
07:44:00    52.5 °F
07:54:00    52.7 °F
08:04:00    52.7 °F
08:14:00    52.8 °F
08:24:00    53.2 °F
08:34:00    53.4 °F
08:44:00    53.6 °F
08:54:00    53.7 °F
09:04:00    53.7 °F
09:14:00    53.4 °F
09:24:00    52.7 °F
09:34:00    52.3 °F
09:44:00    51.9 °F
09:54:00    51.9 °F
10:04:00    52.1 °F
10:14:00    52.3 °F
10:24:00    52.5 °F
10:34:00    52.7 °F
10:44:00    53.0 °F
10:54:00    53.2 °F
11:04:00    53.2 °F
11:14:00    53.0 °F
11:24:00    52.7 °F
11:34:00    52.1 °F
11:44:00    51.9 °F
11:54:00    52.1 °F
12:04:00    52.3 °F
12:14:00    52.7 °F
12:24:00    53.0 °F
12:34:00    53.0 °F
12:44:00    52.8 °F
12:54:00    52.3 °F
13:04:00    51.8 °F
13:14:00    51.8 °F
13:24:00    51.9 °F
13:34:00    52.3 °F
13:44:00    52.8 °F
13:54:00    52.8 °F
14:04:00    52.8 °F
14:14:00    52.5 °F
14:24:00    51.8 °F
14:34:00    51.6 °F
14:44:00    51.8 °F
14:54:00    52.3 °F

 
15:04:00    52.7 °F
15:14:00    52.8 °F
15:24:00    52.7 °F
15:34:00    52.3 °F
15:44:00    51.6 °F
15:54:00    51.6 °F
16:04:00    51.8 °F
16:14:00    52.3 °F
16:24:00    52.7 °F
16:34:00    52.7 °F
16:44:00    52.5 °F
16:54:00    51.9 °F
17:04:00    51.4 °F
17:14:00    51.6 °F
17:24:00    51.9 °F
17:34:00    52.5 °F
17:44:00    52.7 °F
17:54:00    52.7 °F
18:04:00    52.5 °F
18:14:00    51.8 °F
18:24:00    51.6 °F
18:34:00    51.6 °F
18:44:00    51.9 °F
18:54:00    52.5 °F
19:04:00    52.8 °F
19:14:00    53.0 °F
19:24:00    52.8 °F
19:34:00    52.5 °F
19:44:00    51.9 °F
19:54:00    51.8 °F
20:04:00    51.8 °F
20:14:00    52.1 °F

06/02/2021 22:24:00 06/03/2021 20:14:00


